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NAACAceredited- B 
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1) 10 �i. siyai, 2) 12 �i. siet 3) # fÌ di qú fi 

PRINOLPAL 

42Y 

SG.G. Got. P.G. Colege 
Kurud, Dist. Dbamtari (C.G) 



o.no 

1 

2 

3 

7 

2 

4 

3 

3 

4 

4 

S.no 
Form No. 

1 25034549|BHUSHAN DAS 
2 25032077 GEETANJALEE 

10 10| 

3 25034984|THAMESHWARI 
4 25027833\ MAHAK 

5 25045424 CHETNA GAUTAM 

7 

6 25029589|HOMENDRI 

8 25032234GARIMA 

25043264| LOKESHWARI 

14 

Name 

13 25038727| HINA 

1 22 25041736 JANHAV! 

29 25007003 SUSHMA KASHYAP 

30 25029975|SUSHMA KASHYAP 

44 25029929!NISHA 

26 25038457\ KAMNI 
28| 25044589 KHUSHB00 BANJARE 

36 25029386|SUMAN 

9 25032759|P0ONAM SURYAVANSHI| 

25034832|RUPESHWARI 

1 11 25002714|TUMESHWARI 

2 12| 25039848|JAGRITI 

M.COM- FIRST SEMESTER (FIRST LIST) 25.06.2025 

|MOHAN DAS 

TUKARAM 

BHOJRAM SAHr 

Father Name 

SHANKAR LAL 

KISHOR GAUTAM 

|LALIT SEN 

RAMESH KUMAR 

CHUNNI LAL 
HITENDRA SURYAVANSHI 

DHANESH NISHAD 

RAJAU RAM 

DINDAYAL 

LOKESHWAR KASHYAP 

LOKESHWAR KASHYAP 

|TIRATH KUMAR 

MOHAN RAM 

BEDAN LALA BANJARE 

BASANT KUMAR 

N!IRANAN GIIHA 

Category 

01- UNRESERVED (3RfE) 

DHARMENDRA KUMAR 
NARENDRA KUMAR 

OBC Male 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

GEN 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

|ST 
ST 

|SC 

Gender 

|SC 

|SC 
SC 

Female 

Female 

OBC 

OBC 

Female 

Female 
Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

02- ST (yfai Gvifd) 

Female 

Female 

Female 

DOB 

Female 

Freedom 

Female 

Female 

20-07-2002\No 
21-03-2000\No 

Female 

Female 

N1ale 

Fighter 

03- SC (3gT i) 

13-10-2004\ No 
23-03-2005|No 
14-07-2001 No 
21-04-2002|No 
01-11-2001 No 

26-11-2002| No 
26-06-2004 No 

09-11-2003| No 

11-04-2003| No 
30-08-2004 No 

30-08-2004\ No 
20-04-2003| No 

30-07-2002 No 

17-03-2005|No 

04- OBC (34 fAoGI q) 

28-03-2003|No 

22-04-2004 No 

16-12-2003| No 

12-12-2001| No 
12-08-1096ir 

Passing 

2025 1290 1800| 

1278 2022 1800 

2025 1263 1800 

2025 411 

2022 1214 

2023 1208 

2022 

2023 

2025 

2024 

2023 

2025 

2025 

2024 

2024 

1166 

2025 

1161 

1122 

2025} 

2023 

018 

1122 

1102 

985 

985 

929 

71.67| No 

71 No 
70.17| No 

68.5| No 600 

1800 67.44| No 

992 

969 

1800 

1800 

1ng1 

1800 

1800 

2025| 1027| 1800 

2025 994| 1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1116) 

1105 1800 

100 

64.78| No 

67.11| No 

1800 

64.5No 

62.33|No 

62.33| No 

61.22| No 

54.72| No 

54.72| No 

51.61| No 

NO 

NO 

B Certificate 

NO NO 

NO NO NO 

NO NO 

NO NO NO 

NO NO NO 

NO NO 

57.06| No 
55.22\ No 
55.11| No 
53.83|No 

62No 

61.39| No 

NO 
NO NO NO 

NO NO |NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

|NO 

NO 

NO 

NO NO 

NO NO 

NO 
NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

|NO 

NO NO 

NO NO 

NO NO NO 

NO NO 



1 

25003215|DUMESHWARI 

46| 25042544|TUSHAR SAHU 

(PawaKumar Tamrakar) 
HOD- Commerce 

BAHUR RAMI OBC 

VIRENDRA KUMAR SAHU 

Female 01-04-2004No 

05-FF (aciz HUTH Ht) 
OBC |Male 13-08-2005|Yes 

2025 1070 

2025 304 

1800 59.44|No NO NO |NO 

600 50.67| Yes NO NO 

(Dr. A. K. Mif 
PRIRCIMbal 

SG.G. GovP. G. College 
Kurud, Dist Dhamtari (CG) 
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