

M.COM- FIRST SEMESTER (FIRST LIST) 25.06.2025

S.no	S.no	Form No.	Name	Father Name	Category	Gender	DOB	Freedom Fighter	Passing Year	Obtained Marks	Total Marks	Marks(%)	Migrants of J&K	NCC candt.	Nss candt.	Sports
------	------	----------	------	-------------	----------	--------	-----	-----------------	--------------	----------------	-------------	----------	-----------------	------------	------------	--------

01- UNRESERVED (अनारक्षित)

1	1	25034549	BHUSHAN DAS	MOHAN DAS	OBC	Male	20-07-2002	No	2025	1290	1800	71.67	No	NO	B Certificate	
2	2	25032077	GEETANJALEE	TUKARAM	OBC	Female	21-03-2000	No	2022	1278	1800	71	No	NO	NO	NO
3	3	25034984	THAMESHWARI	BHOJRAM SAHU	OBC	Female	13-10-2004	No	2025	1263	1800	70.17	No	NO	NO	NO
4	4	25027833	MAHAK	SHANKAR LAL	OBC	Female	23-03-2005	No	2025	411	600	68.5	No	NO	NO	
5	5	25045424	CHETNA GAUTAM	KISHOR GAUTAM	GEN	Female	14-07-2001	No	2022	1214	1800	67.44	No	NO	NO	NO
6	6	25029589	HOMENDRI	LALIT SEN	OBC	Female	21-04-2002	No	2023	1208	1800	67.11	No	NO	NO	NO
7	7	25043264	LOKESHWARI	RAMESH KUMAR	OBC	Female	01-11-2001	No	2022	1166	1800	64.78	No	NO	NO	NO
8	8	25032234	GARIMA	CHUNNI LAL	ST	Female	26-11-2002	No	2023	1161	1800	64.5	No	NO	NO	NO
9	9	25032759	POONAM SURYAVANSHI	HITENDRA SURYAVANSHI	ST	Female	26-06-2004	No	2025	1122	1800	62.33	No	NO	NO	NO
10	10	25034832	RUPESHWARI	DHANESH NISHAD	OBC	Female	09-11-2003	No	2024	1122	1800	62.33	No	NO	NO	NO

02- ST (अनुसूचित जनजाति)

1	13	25038727	HINA	RAJAU RAM	ST	Female	11-04-2003	No	2023	1102	1800	61.22	No	NO	NO	NO
2	29	25007003	SUSHMA KASHYAP	LOKESHWAR KASHYAP	ST	Female	30-08-2004	No	2025	985	1800	54.72	No	NO	NO	NO
3	30	25029975	SUSHMA KASHYAP	LOKESHWAR KASHYAP	ST	Female	30-08-2004	No	2025	985	1800	54.72	No	NO	NO	NO
4	44	25029929	NISHA	TIRATH KUMAR	ST	Female	20-04-2003	No	2024	929	1800	51.61	No	NO	NO	NO

03- SC (अनुसूचित जाति)

1	22	25041736	JANHAVI	DINDAYAL	SC	Female	30-07-2002	No	2025	1027	1800	57.06	No	NO	NO	NO
2	26	25038457	KAMNI	MOHAN RAM	SC	Female	17-03-2005	No	2025	994	1800	55.22	No	NO	NO	NO
3	28	25044589	KHUSHBOO BANJARE	BEDAN LALA BANJARE	SC	Female	28-03-2003	No	2024	992	1800	55.11	No	NO	NO	NO
4	36	25029386	SUMAN	BASANT KUMAR	SC	Female	22-04-2004	No	2025	969	1800	53.83	No	NO	NO	NO

04- OBC (अन्य पिछड़ा वर्ग)

1	11	25002714	TUMESHWARI	DHARMENDRA KUMAR	OBC	Female	16-12-2003	No	2025	1116	1800	62	No	NO	NO	NO
2	12	25039848	JAGRITI	NARENDRA KUMAR	OBC	Female	12-12-2001	No	2023	1105	1800	61.39	No	NO	NO	NO
3	14	25044716	SWASTI SHUKLA	NIRANJAN SINHA	OBC	Male	14-08-1996	No	2018	1091	1800	60.61	No	NO	NO	NO

15	25003215	DUMESHWARI	BAHUR RAM	OBC	Female	01-04-2004	No	2025	1070	1800	59.44	No	NO	NO	NO
----	----------	------------	-----------	-----	--------	------------	----	------	------	------	-------	----	----	----	----

05- FF (स्वतंत्रता संग्राम सेनानी)

1	46	25042544	TUSHAR SAHU	VIRENDRA KUMAR SAHU	OBC	Male	13-08-2005	Yes	2025	304	600	50.67	Yes	NO	NO
---	----	----------	-------------	---------------------	-----	------	------------	-----	------	-----	-----	-------	-----	----	----


(Pawan Kumar Tamrakar)
HOD- Commerce


(Dr. A. K. Mishra)
PRINCIPAL
S.G.G. Govt. P. G. College
Kurud, Distt. Dhantari (C.G.)